ORDER GUIDE
MOUNTS FOR LCD DISPLAYS,
KEYBOARDS, LAPTOPS, CPU’s
Rev. 5-2010
#60210 series
Worksurface mount
LCD arm
page 2 of 12
1. Pivot Head
2. Adjustable arm
VESA 75mm pivot bracket
Heavy duty pivot bracket (VESA 75)
Track mount quick release pivot adapter
C-Clamp
Grommet Pin
#21-01
#21-01H
#21-21Q
#25-01
#25-22
4. Mount
Confirgurations
Part
Selections
Part
Numbers
Descriptions
Configurations
#22-04-3
#22-04-5
Adjustable Arm, (15" L) Wt. capacity: 5.5 lbs - 15 lbs.
Adjustable Arm, (15"L ) Wt. capacity: 16 lbs - 28 lbs.
#60212 series
Vertical surface
mount LCD arm
2. Adjustable arm
#60216
Compact
LCD arm
2. Mount
#60217 Series
LCD Pedestal
2. Telescopic pole
#25-02
#25-24
4. Mount
#23-13 Telescopic pole, height adjustment
from 12 3/8" to 16 3/8"
C-clmap for telescopic pole
Die casting grommet for telescopic pole
4. Mount
#22-04-3
#22-04-5
Rev. 5-2010
Die cast extension arm (6 ½" L)
Dual LCD mount extended bar
#22-06-1
#22-07-1
3. Extension arm
Die cast extension arm, (6 ½" L)
Dual LCD mount, extended bar
#22-06-1
#22-07-1
3. Extension arm
Die cast extension arm (6 ½" L )#22-06-13. Extension arm
#25-12
#25-40Q
#25-42Q
Wall mount bracket
2" pole clamp (single mount)
1- 1/2" pole clamp (single mount)